



Thrive at WA's premier Residential College

St George's is the premier college for good reasons - our community, grounds, and resident support systems are unmatched.

You can be confident that we have everything you need to succeed at university, at the same time having a transformative college experience.

Our fees have no hidden costs, and we offer the highest ratio of scholarships to residents on College Row.

Fees Inclusions

- Fully furnished rooms in either traditional or modern styles
- All utilities (water, gas, electricity)
- Air conditioning in every room
- Internet access (Wi-fi) with unlimited data
- Weekly room cleaning by professional cleaners
- Breakfast, lunch and dinner daily catering to most dietary requirements
- Homemade snacks as well as the option for packed lunch, late dinner and early dinner upon request
- Subsidised membership at the UWA Gym, inclusive of group fitness classes, unlimited access to UWA Aquatic Centre and all outdoor facilities
- A ticket to the St George's College Ball
- College Club Membership, providing access to all resident-run events
- Lifetime Membership to the longest running UWA College alumni program
- Free to use laundry facilities
- Linen set including sheets, pillow, and towel
- Free summer storage facilities for returning residents

Contract Period

New College Resident

Full Year: Saturday 10 February - Saturday 23 November

Semester 1: Saturday 10 February - Saturday 6 July

Semester 2: Wednesday 10 July - Saturday 23 November

Returning College Resident

Full Year: Saturday 17 February - Saturday 23 November

Semester 1: Saturday 17 February – Saturday 6 July

Semester 2: Wednesday 10 July - Saturday 23 November

Orientation Dates

Semester 1: Saturday 10 February 2024 - 5:00pm Semester 2: Sunday 14 July 2024 - 7:00pm

Total Fee = Contract Fee + College Fee

Contract Fee

Contract Fee covers the items below. Fee to be paid at the time of accepting your contract.

New Residents

Returning Residents

	Full Year	S1	S2	Full Year	S1	S2
Contingency Fee(refundable)	\$500	\$500	\$500	-	-	-
Lifetime Georgian Network	\$100	\$100	\$100	-	-	-
Building Levy*	\$300	\$300	\$300	-	-	-
Orientation	\$600	\$600	\$350	-	-	-
Internet Service Fee	\$500	\$250	\$250	\$500	\$250	\$250
College Club Membership	\$200	\$100	\$100	\$200	\$100	\$100
Ball Ticket (optional)	\$150	-	\$150	\$150	-	\$150
Total Contract Fee Payable	\$2,350	\$1,850	\$1,750	\$850	\$350	\$500

^{*}Exchange/Study Abroad students are exempted from the Building Levy

College Fee & Payment Options

Residents have the option to pay in 1, 2 or 4 instalments as follows:

Instalments	Full Year	Due Date	Semester or half year only (S1/S2)	Due Date
1 x Instalment	\$24,500	01/01/2024	\$12,300	01/01/2024(S1) 13/05/2024(S2)
2 x Instalments	\$12,300 \$12,300	01/01/2024 13/05/2024	\$6,175 \$6,175	01/01/2024(S1) 04/03/2024(S1) 13/05/2024(S2) 29/07/2024(S2)
4 x Instalments	\$6,175 \$6,175 \$6,175 \$6,175	01/01/2024 04/03/2024 13/05/2024 29/07/2024	-	-

Special Discounts

Shared Room Discount

15% off the College Fee is applied for shared rooms.

Sibling Discount

Up to \$200 discount is applied per annum for younger siblings residing at the college during the same period.

Early Bird Discount

Up to \$200 discount is applied per annum for payments made at least 2 weeks prior to the due dates. The discount is prorated for shared rooms.

Fee instalment due dates	Discount applied if paid by		
01/01/2024	17/12/2023		
04/03/2024	18/02/2024		
13/05/2024	28/04/2024		
29/07/2024	14/07/2024		

Optional

Parking

The cost for a parking permit is **\$250^** per semester. Applications are subject to availability, with returning residents receiving preference.

Extended Residency Rates:

College residents are able to book full board accommodation at St George's outside the residential contract period at a discounted rate starting from **\$87.50^** per night for residents requiring extended accommodation for reasons such as study, internships etc.

^Subject to change

The St George's Experience

Community

- A welcoming community dedicated to being open and inclusive
- Resident-run social events, parties, international and cultural events
- A resident-run canteen selling snacks and drinks
- Access to college sporting equipment and lawns
- Meaningful volunteering opportunities

Academics

- An extensive academic and tutorial program
- Resident-run Academic Committee that organises subject tailored academic events
- Formal dinners with guest speakers and 3-course meals prepared by our Executive Chef
- 'Fireside Chats' discussion opportunities with guest speakers
- Networking events, connecting you with professionals to benefit your careers and study
- 11 dedicated study rooms with a variety of facilities to suit your needs

Opportunities

- Intercollege sports competition in a variety of sports
- · Arts Hub and Resident-run clubs
- A dedicated, soundproofed music room
- Membership to the Music at St George's Program
- 4 pianos, a pipe organ, and other instruments are available
- The resident-run play produced each year
- Two a cappella groups and multiple choirs

Resident Support

- Resident Assistants (RAs) are trained in emergency management, fire safety, first aid, and mental health first aid.
- The best RA to resident ratio of all the UWA Colleges (1:16)
- Strong ties to UWA support services
- A committed Head of College and Resident Support Team who live onsite
- A resident leadership team with over 40 positions

Scholarships

Our College Foundation wants to see you succeed. We offer a wide range of scholarships to reward academic achievement, or to assist with financial need every year. More details on our website.



